HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
PARK30-8019
Page: 1
PARK30-8019
229,00 € inc. VAT
IP66 outdoor terminal enclosure for 100V or 8 ohm amplifier
- Fiberglass body
- Floor mounting plate
- Cable on IP66 waterproof cable gland
- 360° broadcasting
- 100 V or 8 ohms
- Finish color: grey brown
SKU: H11413
Categories: Discrete speakers
Tags: PARK30
EAN13 : 03662009025155
brand Audiophony PA
- Power: 15 - 30 W / 100 V 30 W / 8 ohms
- Power supply: 100 V / 8 ohms
- Components: 6.5″ x 1 + 3/4″ x 1
- Sensitivity (1 W/1 m): 82 dB, +/-3dB
- Max SPL (@1m) : 97 dB
- Frequency response: 95 - 13,000 Hz
- Construction: brown fiberglass (RAL8019)
- Hanging: floor fixing plate
- Connections: cable on IP66 waterproof cable gland
- Dimensions: 265 (diam.) x 270 (H) mm
- Weight : 5,5 kg
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
PARK30-8019
Page: 2
INFORMATIONS COMPLÉMENTAIRES
Brand Audiophony PA
Impedance 8 Ω
Voltage 100 V
Power 15 W, 30 W
Model size 6,5
SPL max (@1m) 97 dB
Protection class IP66
Family PARK30
Finish colour Grey brown
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
PARK30-8019
Page: 3
GALERIE D'IMAGES
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
PARK30-8019
Page: 4